
 
PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET 

PROJECT 

Photographic Documentation Services Pre-Submission Conference – PS3095 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

March 12, 2025 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Miguel Fernandez 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org   

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org 

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Director of Planning and Design kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Director of Program Controls and Innovation lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org 

Kimberly Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org  

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction randy.williams@cityofchicago.org  

Mary Pat Witry Public Building Commission Director of Board Governance marypat.witry@cityofchicago.org  

Dee Taylor Public Building Commission Procurement/Compliance Coordinator dee.taylor@cityofchicago.org  

Justin Cafferty Public Building Commission Senior Design Manager justin.cafferty@cityofchicago.org  

Frank Rico Public Building Commission Director of Information Technology frank.rico@cityofchicago.org  
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ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Yoshua Orozco Reino Art, LLC 

Michelle Lenore Reino Art, LLC 

Cesar Satoy Studio ARQ 

Kenneth Clay CKL Engineers, LLC 

Clif Ellis Pixel Rated 

Paul Munsterman Multivista 

Ryan Howard Bulley & Andrews VDC 

Dana Erdman Bulley & Andrews VDC 

Kyle Gray Bulley & Andrews VDC 

David Ortega JGMA 

Morgan Parker  
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